Wiener Senioren Mix Finale A

1 Gerda
Dusan

2 llse
Peter

3 Barbara
Peter

4 Andrea
Alfred

5 Eveline
Andreas

6 Gabriele
Norbert

7 Edith
Karlheinz

8 Nida
Michael

Hauska
Kometter

Kromer
Kromer

Eder
Losch

Setik
Setik

Lenz
Pittesser

Igler-Wagner
Sassmann

Willibald
Himmler

Schlosser
Rieger

236
150

167
215

177
178

140
194

139
172

223
167

185
150

177
226

214
228

142
214

165
173

144
175

149
225

145
200

269
168

136
199

Wiener Senioren Mix Finale B

1 Lieselotte
Manfred

2 Wilma
Johann

3 Christine
Walter

4 Christine
Wolfgang

5 Evelyn
Gerhard

6 Brigitte
Walter

7 Silvia
Otto

8 Dagmar
Wolfgang

Wihl
Panzenbock

Spitzmiiller
Riegler

Fiala
Fiala

Gablek
Wondratsch

Baylosis
Pfeiffer

Virag
Schwarzinger

Tergowitsch
Tergowitsch

Gabriel
Stinner

164
242

197
201

199
217

182
207

165
175

180
223

149
208

127
149

204
216

178
195

150
214

145
214

164
192

152
164

166
217

149
165

208
204

148
202

171
234

164
172

153
181

138
245

190
196

168
214

198
190

225
185

159
182

182
228

169
203

176
196

162
191

159
168

222
226

140
245

158
192

194
191

136
163

148
206

222
175

150
168

184
192

196
217

146
165

157
185

222
216

167
195

155
181

149
190

223
215

178
278

158
225

154
230

183
184

124
202

126
185

135
189

209
256

181
184

194
192

155
191

153
186

150
166

113
195

169
229

199
192

178
216

202
220

171
227

244
187

124
207

217
148

132
194

148
227

230
224

170
209

192
255

225
212

203
205

195
191

199
223

198
160

144
259

169
246

181
219

184
249

137
212

182
174

154
170

173
245

180
169

189
224

235
204

196
192

168
197

139
205

166
147

1500
1375

1097
1629

1200
1468

1148
1408

1188
1361

1039
1439

1391
1196

1052
1360

1280
1568

1387
1375

1207
1403

1248
1484

1294
1376

1196
1346

1079
1388

1118
1271

200

240

160

120

120

120

80

80

240

200

240

80

80

160

80

35

35

35

3075

3001

2863

2676

2669

2598

2587

2492

3088

2969

2885

2847

2750

2702

2547

2429



Wiener Senioren Mix Finale C

1 Christa
Robert

2 Eveline
Anton

3 Monika
Karl

4 Berta
Karl

5 Rosemarie
Josef

Peter
Peter

Hartner
Hinger

Pohoralek
Miller

Ehrenzweig
Kromer

Resch
Wagger

182
184

169
171

146
181

164
151

157
177

189
246

177
159

189
178

159
171

173
154

185
190

185
199

152
147

134
160

150
167

197
181

200
111

154
173

203
177

124
154

138
172

209
190

202
153

171
157

133
158

891
973

940
830

843
832

831
816

737
810

120

160

200

80

40

15

15

35

25
40

30
30

20
35

2014

1970

1940

1787

1622



